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15 Smith Road
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251 2.51 21/4 3.94 9.88 9.88
463 2.12 2 3.50 7.42 17.30
947 4.84 1 1.75 8.47 25.77
1490 5.43 37/9 T 6.62 35.97 61.74
1999 5.09 3/4 1.31 6.68 68.42
2445 4.46 1 1.75 7.81 76.23
2929 4.84 | 1.75 8.47 84.70
3408 4.79 1172 2.63 12.57 97.27
3821 413 11/4 2.19 9.03 106.30
3853 0.32 1 1.75 0.56 ‘ 106.86
4300 4.47 1 1.75 7.8%\(;’{6'\7 181 % 114.69
A a "?’@
{ (o] @(b@ .,'“j// X
P Ko Ve 4
& g 0
e Oy N
9, 4}'

NP
~Arthie Brown - Gefieral Manager

, 2007 by Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

; zThe attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the éés ) day of

Notary Public




